
专业 分数段 人数 累计

会计学

430以上 2 2

425—429 5 7

420—424 3 10

415—419 6 16

410—414 6 22

405—409 6 28

400—404 12 40

395—399 13 53

390—394 14 67

385—389 12 79

380—384 15 94

375—379 15 109

370—374 17 126

365—369 16 142

360—364 11 153

355—359 14 167

350—354 8 175

345—349 16 191

财务管理

420以上 1 1

415—419 2 3

410—414 0 3

405—409 2 5

400—404 2 7

395—399 3 10

390—394 7 17

385—389 5 22

380—384 2 24

375—379 1 25

370—374 3 28

365—369 2 30

360—364 1 31

355—359 4 35

350—354 4 39

345—349 2 41



专业 分数段 人数 累计

审计学

420以上 1 1

410—420 1 2

405—409 1 3

400—404 1 4

395—399 2 6

390—394 0 6

385—389 0 6

380—384 1 7

375—379 0 7

370—374 1 8

365—369 0 8

360—364 2 10

355—359 0 10

350—354 0 10

345—349 1 11


